Proposed Timetable for Consultation from September 2019

Scuntherpe — Goole - Monday — Friday Saturday

Service 360 | 361 | 361 | 361 (zgg (ggf}n 360 361 361 361 361
Scunthorpe Bus Station 0930 | 1130 | 1330 | 1605 | 1610 | 17:30 1015 1315 | 1620
North Lindsey College 1615
Scunthorpe Hospital 0937 | 1137 | 1337 %
North Lindsey College 0939a | 11392 | 1339a| ...
A18 Retail Park 0944 | 1144 | 1344 | 1624 | 1624 | 1740 1023 1323 1628
Gunness 0947 | 1147 | 1347 | 1627 | 1627 | 1743 1026 1326 | 1631
Althorpe Station 0949 | 1149 | 1349 | 1629 | 1629 | 17:45 1028 1328 | 1633
Ealand Village 0957 | 1157 | 1357 1036 1336 | 1641
Crowle 1002 | 1202 | 1402 1041 1341 1646
Eastoft 0749 | 1010 | 1210 | 1410 | ... 0739 | 1049 1349 | 1654
Keadby School 1634 | 1634 | 1749
Amcotts 1640 | 1640 | 17:54
Luddington 0754 | 1015 | 1215 | 1415 | 1648 | 1648 | 1801 | | 0744 | 1054 1354 | 1659
Garthorpe 0800 | 1021 | 1221 | 1421 | 1654 | 1654 | 1807 | | 0750 | 1100 1400 | 1705

P - o ==
Adlingfleet 0803 | 1024 | 1224 | 1424 | 1657 | 1657 | 18:10 0753 1103 1403 1708
RSPB Blacktoft Sands 0806 | 1027 | 1227 | 1427 | 1700 | 1700 | 18:13 0756 | 1106 1406 | 1711
Ousefleet 0808 | 1029 | 1229 | 1429 | 1702 | 1702 | 1815 0758 | 1108 1408 | 1713
Whitgift 0810 | 1031 | 1231 | 1431 | 1704 | 1704 | 18:17 0800 | 1110 1410 | 1715
Reedness 0813 | 1034 | 1234 | 1434 | 1707 | 1707 | 18:20 0803 | 1113 1413 | 1718
Swinefleet Church Lane 0819 | 1040 | 1240 | 1440 | 1713 | 1713 | 18:26 0809 | 1119 1419 | 1724
Old Goole 0824 | 1045 | 1245 | 1445 | 1718 | 1718 | 18:31 | | 0814 | 1124 1424 | 1729
Goole Boothferry Road Tesco | 0830 | 1051 | 1251 | 1451 | ...
Goole North Street 0834 | 1055 | 1255 | 1455 | 1721 | 1721 | 18:34 | | 0818 | 1128 1428 | 1733
Goole - Scunthorpe - Monday — Friday Saturday

Service 360 | 361 361 | 361 | 361 | 360 | | 361 | 361 | 361 | 361
Goole North Street 0725 | 0922 | 1122 | 1322 | 1522 | 1725 | | 0820 | 1130 | 1430 | 1735
Goole Boothferry Road Tesco | ... 0926 | 1126 | 1326 | 1526 | ... | | .. s
Old Goole 0728 | 0932 | 1132 | 1332 | 1532 | 1728 | | 0823 | 1133 | 1433 | 1738
Swinefleet Church Lane 0733 | 0937 | 1137 | 1337 | 1537 | 1733 | | 0828 | 1138 | 1438 | 1743
Reedness 0739 | 0943 | 1143 | 1343 | 1543 | 1739 0834 | 1144 | 1444 | 1749
Whitgift 0742 | 0946 | 1146 | 1346 | 1546 | 1742 | | 0837 | 1147 | 1447 | 1752
Qusefleet 0744 | 0948 | 1148 | 1348 | 1548 | 1744 | | 0839 | 1149 | 1449 | 1754
RSPB Blackroft Sands 0746 | 0950 | 1150 | 1350 | 1550 | 1746 | | 0841 | 1151 | 1451 | 1756
Adlingfleet 0749 | 0953 | 1153 | 1353 | 1553 | 1749 | | 0844 | 1154 | 1454 | 1759
Garthorpe 0752 | 0956 | 1156 | 1356 | 1556 | 1752 | | 0847 | 1157 | 1457 | 1802
Luddington 0758 | 1002 | 1202 | 1402 | 1602 | 1758 | | 0853 | 1203 | 1503 | 1808
Amcotts 0806 =
Keadby School 0812
Eastoft 1007 | 1207 | 1407 | 1607 | 1803 | | 0858 | 1208 | 1508 | 1813
Crowle 1015 | 1215 | 1415 | 1615 w | | 0906 | 1216 | 1516
Ealand Village L e 1020 | 1220 | 1420 | 1620 | .. | | 0911 | 1221 | 1521
Althorpe Station 0817 | 1028 | 1228 | 1428 | 1628 | .. | | 0919 | 1229 | 1529
Gunness 0819 | 1030 | 1230 | 1430 | 1630 | .. | | 0921 | 1231 | 1531
A18 Retail Park 1033 | 1233 | 1433 | 1633 v b | 0924 | 1234 | 1534
Scunthorpe Hospital 1038 | 1238 | 1438 | 1638
Scunthorpe Bus Station 0834 | 1045 | 1245 | 1445 | 1645 wo L] 0934 | 1244 | 1544
John Leggot College 0839a £
North Lindsey College 08422
a - via North Lindsey College and John >{ The following journeys would not operate: Mon-Fri
Leggot College on collegedays only 0715 Swinefleet to Goole & 1835 Goole to Swinefleet. y




